Programmable Logic Controller
Intelligent Control
Industrial Automation Trusted Provider
MultiDrives System
Nietz Electric Co., Ltd. is located in Shanghai, China. It is a high-tech enterprise focusing on the research and
development, manufacturing and sales of PLC and industrial automation control. It has a modern factory
building of 27,000m2 and is one of the most powerful global suppliers of industrial automation equipment.
Since its establishment, the company has always taken technological innovation as its core driving force and

ul
e
How to Order
Code Model Destription
45.02.0006 QY20-0016P
45.02.0004 QY20-0016N
45.02.0003 QY20-1600P
45.02.0005 QY20-1600N
45.02.0013 QY20-0808P
45.02.0019 QY20-0808N
45.02.0008 QY20-4AD
45.02.0009 QY20-4DA
45.02.0014 QY20-8AI
45.02.0011 QY20-8AV
45.02.0012 QY20-8AI-L
45.02.0021 QY20-8AV-L
45.02.0015 QY20-4PT
45.02.0016 QY20-4TC
45.02.0017 QY20-2HC
45.02.0018 QY20-4PO
45.02.0022 QY20-PS
16 ways digital output module, PNP
16 ways digital output module, NPN
16 ways digital input module, PNP
16 ways digital input module, NPN
8 ways digital input+8 ways digital output, PNP
8 ways digital input+8 ways digital output, NPN
4 ways analog input module,   10V/0~10V/   5V/0~5V/1~5V/0~20mA/4~20mA± ±
4 ways analog output module,   10V/0~10V/   5V/0~5V/1~5V/0~20mA/4~20mA
4 ways thermal resistor temp. detect modulePT100,PT500,PT1000,CU100,KTYB4,NTC5K,NTC10K
4-way thermocouple temperature detection module, B, E, N, J, K, R, S, T
2-channel encoder high-speed counting module, 5V differential or 24V single-ended
4-channel pulse output module, 24V NPN type
Relay power module, 5V 2A
Model
Digital output modules
Productimage
QY20-0016P QY20-0016N
Output
Digital input modules
characteristics
16 ways NPN digital output
Single channel 500mA, resistive load, inductive load, lamp load
Input power
Operating
temperature
24V DC (±20%) 30mA
℃-10 ~55
Protection level
℃
Interface 16 ways PNP digital output
IP20
Model
24V DC (±20%) 30mA
℃-10 ~55 ℃
IP20
16 ways PNP digital input
24V 500mA
Input ON logic: 15V~26V
Input OFF logic: 0V~4V
QY20-1600P QY20-1600N
Product image
Output
characteristics
Input power
Operating
temperature
Protection level
Interface 16 ways NPN digital input
±
8 ways analog input module high precission current type, 0~20mA/4~20mA
8 ways analog input module high precission voltage type,   10V/0~10V/  5V/0~5V/1~5V
8 ways analog input module low precission current type, 0~20mA/4~20mA